Top Line
THE ONE
Esteemed reality in the marble industry from the ’50,
Manzelli started the production of air powered vacuum
lifters at the end of the ’70.
Thanks to the long experience and the requests received
from key clients through the years, Manzelli is a recognized
leading brand in the manufacture of lifting equipment. The

MODEL
PORTATA (KG)
CAPACITY
PIASTRE
PLATES
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
H
mm
VAM 1PN/125 125 1 450 200 780 765 865
VAM 1PN/125 125 1 550 150 780 720 865
VAM 1PN/200 200 1 600 200 780 765 865
VAM 1PN/200 200 1 700 160 780 735 880
VAM 1PN/250 250 1 450 300 780 815 865
VAM 1PN/250 250 1 600 250 780 790 865
VAM 1PN/300 300 1 600 300 780 815 865
VAM 1PN/300 300 1 800 200 780 765 880
VAM 1PN/500 500 1 600 400 780 865 865
VAM 1PN/500 500 1 800 300 780 815 865
VAM 1PN/800 800 1 900 450 780 895 865
VAM 1PN/1000 1000 1 900 500 780 920 885
from 125 to 800 kg 1000 kg
4
Top Line VENTOSE DA SOLLEVAMENTO
VACUUM LIFTERS

MODEL
PORTATA (KG)
CAPACITY
PIASTRE
PLATES
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
H
mm
VAM 1P/125 125 1 450 200 630 315 405
VAM 1P/125 125 1 550 150 450 335 570
VAM 1P/200 200 1 600 200 630 315 405
VAM 1P/200 200 1 700 160 730 295 405
VAM 1P/250 250 1 600 250 630 340 405
VAM 1P/250 250 1 450 300 630 365 405
VAM 1P/300 300 1 600 300 630 365 405
VAM 1P/300 300 1 800 200 730 315 405
VAM 1P/500 500 1 600 400 730 415 405
VAM 1P/500 500 1 800 300 730 365 405
VAM 1P/800 800 1 900 450 510 514 610
VAM 1P/1000 1000 1 900 500 510 540 610
MODELLO
MODEL
PORTATA (KG)
CAPACITY

mm
C
mm
D min
mm
D max
mm
L1
mm
L min
mm
L max
mm
H
mm
VAM 2PN/250 250 2 450 200 780 765 890 1500 900 1840 865
VAM 2PN/500 500 2 450 300 780 815 890 1500 1000 1840 865
VAM 2PN/1000 1000 2 600 400 780 870 970 1500 1140 2005 870
VAM 2PN/1400 1400 2 800 400 780 895 1095 1500 1140 2205 1045
MODELLO
MODEL
PORTATA (KG)
CAPACITY

mm
D
mm
D min
mm
D max
mm
L1
mm
L min
mm
L max
mm
H
mm
VAM 3PN/375 375 3 450 200 450 200 780 765 890 1500 1050 1840 865
VAM 3PN/625 625 3 450 300 450 200 780 815 890 1500 1150 1840 865
VAM 3PN/1000 1000 3 600 400 600 250 780 870 970 1500 1510 2005 870
VAM 3PN/1250 1250 3 600 400 600 250 780 895 995 1500 1510 2005 1045
VAM 3PN/1500 1500 3 600 400 600 400 780 895 995 1500 1510 2005 1045
VAM 3PN
Portata da 375 a 1500 Kg / Ribaltamento PNEUMATICO da 0° a 90°
Capacity from 375 to 1500 Kg / PNEUMATIC tilt from 0° to 90°
from 375 to 625 kg from 1000 to 1500 kg

mm
D max
mm
L1
mm
L min
mm
L max
mm
H
mm
H1
mm
VAM 3PN/375 LOW 375 3 450 200 450 200 780 830 955 1500 1050 1840 415 670
VAM 3PN/625 LOW 625 3 450 300 450 200 780 880 955 1500 1150 1840 415 670
VAM 3PN/750 LOW 750 3 450 300 450 300 780 915 990 1500 1230 1855 420 715
VAM 3PN/1000 LOW 1000 3 600 400 600 250 780 965 1065 1500 1510 2005 420 715
VAM 4
Portata da 500 a 2000 Kg / Ribaltamento MANUALE da 0° a 90°
Capacity from 500 to 2000 Kg / MANUAL tilt from 0° to 90°

mm
D2 min
mm
D2 max
mm
L min
mm
L max
(L1=1500)
mm
L max
(L1=2400)
mm
H
mm
VAM 4PN/500 L1=1500/2400 500 4 450 200 780 870 470 1230 885 1265 900 1840 2310 866
VAM 4PN/500 KTV L1= 2400 500 4 550 150 780 870 400 1310 830 1305 830 - 2390 865
VAM 4PN/1000 L1=1500/2400 1000 4 450 300 780 880 670 1240 990 1275 1110 1855 2220 860
VAM 4PN/1500 1500 4 600 300 780 880 670 1390 1015 1375 1040 2005 - 1030
VAM 4PN/2000 2000 4 600 400 780 810 870 1320 1195 1420 1230 2050 - 1270
MODELLO
MODEL
PORTATA (KG)
CAPACITY

mm
D max
mm
D2 min
mm
D2 max
mm
L1
mm
L min
mm
L max
mm
H
mm
VAM 4PN-G/500 500 4 450 200 780 870 470 1230 925 1305 1500 900 1840 1045
VAM 4PN-G/500 KTV 500 4 450 200 780 870 470 1230 885 1265 2400 900 2310 1045
Piani cucina VERSATILE.
Portata 500 Kg / Ribaltamento PNEUMATICO da 0° a 90°
ROTAZIONE MANUALE 0°–360° continui